2024

Save the dates!

An diesen Tagen hat das
Biirgerhaus Dornach

25.01.2024

14.02.2024

29.02.2024
07.03.2024

21.03.2024

29.&30.03.2024
25.04.2024

20.10.2024

24.10.2024

21.11.2024

19.12.2024

23.&25.12.2024

fiir Sie geoffnet:

Kabarettabend
Couplet AG

Aschermittwoch
meets Valentinstag

Kriminal Kabarett

Kabarettabend
,De Stianghausratschn

Kabarettabend
Tom & Basti

Ostermentii ,to go”
Original
Wirtshauskrimi

Kirchweih (Mittag)
a la carte & ,to go”

Kabarettabend
Roland Hefter

Kabarettabend
Prima Tonnen

Kabarettabend
Da Meier &
Watschnbaum

Weihnachten ,to go”
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